
ABOUT OGP CARES
Our mission is to improve quality and access to the 

youth sports community through special events, 

education and financial aid.

FOR THE LOVE OF THE GAME

COMMUNITY EVENTS
A free basketball clinic that is centered around giving back with canned 
or non perishable food items.

SPORTS BOARDROOM

OF THE
FOR THE

V E G A S For the Love of the Game is a one-of-a-kind
series of basketball events. What sets us 
apart is our committment to no team 
registration without compromising the 
tournament experience.

Single course workshop that focuses on Leadership, 
Financial Literacy, Health & Wellness, Public Speaking, 
Sports Management and Jr. Entrepreneurship.

Targeted to student athletes from jr high to college 
with an interest in Sports Management.

FINANCIAL AID

Holiday giveback at each of our November - December events where 
we accept gently used basketball gear for those in need.

HOOPS FOR HUNGER

GEAR DRIVE

CAMPS: $600,000CAMPS: $600,000

TOURNAMENTS: $300,000TOURNAMENTS: $300,000

CLUB TEAMS:  $200,000CLUB TEAMS:  $200,000

OGPCARES.COM


